2.00 2  120.0085790*  60.0025  0.00.BAZAR  60.00

1.00 3  200.0086830A  200.0025  0.00STOLL  DNO-1  250.00

1.00 4  200.0086830A  200.0025  0.00STOLL  DNO-1  250.00

1.00 5  2550.0086005A  2,550.0025  0.00KURTI PLAZO  5  3,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

8065.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  8065.00Total  11170.00